
Gianto
Technical card

1200 m
m

Name Code Dimensions Depth Capacity Weight

GIANTO
100

GIANTO
90

GIANTO
55

GIANTO
70

KEVIN
60

A MATERIAL AND A PRODUCTION METHOD

MATERIAL FEATURES

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Nuno'ni products are made of high quality polyethylene (LLDPE). They are produced in a rotational molding process.
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All nuno'ni products have a two-year guarantee.

resisntant to
high and low
temperatures

waterproofdurable
colors

light easy
cleaning

resistant to
vandalism

made of
eco-friendly

materials

indoor
outdoor

lacquerbasic

QRQCQDQHQGQA037 050 031 036210208383205032034035043

RAL
9003

RAL
7037

RAL
2004

RAL
7043

RAL
1023

RAL
6018

RAL
5017

RAL
5002

RAL
9004

RAL
3020

RAL
1001

RAL
1003

Gianto 55

Gianto 55 D

Gianto 80

Gianto 80 D

Gianto 95

Gianto 95 D

Gianto 120

NU 010 055

NU 010 055D

NU 010 080

NU 010 080D

NU 010 095

NU 010 095D

NU 010 120

Ø 550 x 550 h

Ø 550 x 550 h

Ø 750 x 750 h

Ø 750 x 750 h

Ø 950 x 950 h

Ø 950 x 950 h

Ø 1200 x 1200 h

550 mm

249 mm

750 mm

339 mm

950 mm

540 mm

1200 mm

110 litres

50 litres

270 litres

170 litres

500 litres

360 litres

750 litres

Gianto 120 D NU 010 120D Ø 1200 x 1200 h 540 mm 400 litres

6 kg

6 kg

12 kg

12 kg

20 kg

20 kg

33 kg

33 kg


